
SYNOPSIS OF EMPLOYMENT PROPOSAL AGAINST LAND TO BE DISPLAYED IN CO'S WEBSITE Date 09.04.2024 
Mouza Plot No. Area Colliery/ 

Project 

Damagoria 
OCP 

Nakrajoria 
Nakrajoria 
|Digari 
Digari 
Digari 
Digari 

|Digari 
Digari 

|Digari 
|Digari 
|Digari 

823 

823 

237 

237 

265 

282 

287 

291 

277 

278 

297 

(in Acre) 

0.23 

0.22 

0.19 

0.18 

0.10 

0.03 

0.01 

0.01 

0.02 

0.96 

0.05 

2.00 

Name of the 

Land /losers 
/Awardees 

Shiblal Murmu 
Deblal Murmu 
Deblal Murmu 

Shiblal Murmu 

Shiblal Murmu 
Shiblal Murmu 

|Shiblal Murmu 
Shiblal Murmu 
Labin Marandi 

Labin Marandi 

Labin Marandi 

Name of the Relationship 
Nominee 

Sanjoy 
Murmu S/o 

Sri Shiblal 
Murmu 

Father 

Supported 
|Supported 
Suppoted 

Supported 
|Suppoted 
Supported 

Supported 

Supported 
Supported 

|Supported 

Date of 

Possession 

by BCCL 

Supporting/ 
Land 

|Father 

Supported 
Supported 
Supported 
Supported 

08.08.2020 Supported 
|Supported 
Supported 
Supported 
Supported 
Supported 

The above mentioned land owners have claimed employment against the land mentioned 
above as per ClL R & R Policy, 2012 in favour of above said nominee. Any objection 
/counter claim shall. be addressed to GM,CV Area or GM(Estate) BCCL within 3 (Three) 
weeks from the date of publishing in the website. It is also stated that publishing in the 
website is not confirmation and binding on BCCL to providing employment. 

(LR) 
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