Colliery/ Project	Mouza	Plot No. (LR)	Area (In Acre)	L AGAINST L'AND TO BE Name of the Land /losers	Name of the Nominee		Date of Possession	Supporting/ Land
Damagoria OCP	Nakrajoria	823	0.23	Shiblal Murmu		Father	- 1	Father
	Nakrajoria	823	0.22	Deblal Murmu		Supported		Supported
	Digari	237	0.19	Deblal Murmu		Supported		Supported
	Digari	237	0.18	Shiblal Murmu		Supported		Supported
	Digari	265	0.10	Shiblal Murmu	Sanjoy	Supported		Supported
	Digari	282	0.03	Shiblal Murmu	Murmu S/o Sri Shiblal	Supported		Supported
	Digari	287	0.01	Shiblal Murmu	Murmu	Supported		Supported
	Digari	291	0.01	Shiblal Murmu	T Widillia	Supported		Supported
	Digari	277	0.02	Labin Marandi		Supported		Supported
	Digari	278	0.96	Labin Marandi		Supported		Supported
	Digari	297	0.05	Labin Marandi	**	Supported		Supported
	1 0		2.00					

The above mentioned land owners have claimed employment against the land mentioned above as per CIL R & R Policy, 2012 in favour of above said nominee. Any objection /counter claim shall be addressed to GM,CV Area or GM(Estate) BCCL within 3 (Three) weeks from the date of publishing in the website. It is also stated that publishing in the website is not confirmation and binding on BCCL to providing employment.

M